
Training Level Test 1

 (C) Swygert, 

Sugar RushKloie Hicks 65.577% 1170.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019314

Lime CandyKaren Morgan 63.269% 2164.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019324

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Swygert, 

Saskatoon OMFChristopher Hickey 77.414% 1224.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019316

Sugar RushKloie Hicks 65.517% 2190.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019314

Firewater LadyMichael Amtmann 57.586% 3167.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019529

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Swygert, 

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 77.759% 1225.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019247

NadalMelissa Allen 72.069% 2209.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019344

Saskatoon OMFChristopher Hickey 72.069% 3209.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019316

Di SolitaireRoslyn Marano 69.655% 1202.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019336

RF Le CoeurKristine Sommers 69.655% 2202.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019331

Escape AppealKiersten Miller 68.966% 1200.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019347

What's The Big DillSheri Davis-Pruett 68.276% 4198.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019297

Rowans CreekClarke-David Folden 65.862% 5191.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019334

Happy Go LuckyMadison Hightower 64.483% 2187.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019335

Firewater LadyMichael Amtmann 62.931% 3182.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019529

SpatterdashKristine Sommers 60.690% 4176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019332

Sir Delaney of the LanceHelen Judziewicz 60.517% 6175.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019296

Lady CharlotteAbigail Noltkamper 60.345% 3175.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019339

Sugar RushKloie Hicks 59.138% 4171.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019314

Lime CandyKaren Morgan 58.966% 5171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019324

First Level Test 1

 (C) Swygert, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 73.276% 1212.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019245

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 70.862% 2205.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019247

Wheelagower GoldMichelle Koppin 69.483% 3201.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019526

What's The Big DillSheri Davis-Pruett 69.138% 4200.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019297

CadenceMegan Ruder 61.379% 5178.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019326

First Level Test 2

 (C) Swygert, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 73.714% 1258.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019245

CadenceMegan Ruder 59.571% 2208.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019326

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Swygert, 

IndieWhitney Pierpont 72.917% 1262.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019323
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Cooley RingwoodMichelle Koppin 70.139% 2252.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019350

Famoso RoyTierney Boyd 67.639% 3243.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019531

Asher AzulKate Hegge 67.639% 4243.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019298

DrogonAmanda Moretz 66.528% 5239.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019320

Idon'tcarepierreSusan Shelton 66.111% 1238.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019311

Magnum Del RoseAmy Hoffield 65.556% 2236.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019313

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 65.139% 3234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019247

Step On ByJulia Strother 64.167% 6231.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019325

LarrySara Amtmann 62.778% 7226.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019299

Desafio Del LagoAndree Hunt 60.833% 4219.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019327

Luna LovegoodRachel Kepes Ferriter 60.833% 8219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019319

Southern BelleJoan McCue 58.611% 9211.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019318

Prospect A DreamMary Marshall 56.250% 10202.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019303

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Hamilton, 

OpheliaKiersten Miller 67.838% 1251.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019348

True BellamySharon Anderson 63.784% 2236.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019312

Landon TMichael Sansale 63.649% 3235.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019330

Cooley RingwoodMichelle Koppin 61.757% 4228.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019350

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Hamilton, 

Calcourt ValleyMichelle Koppin 67.195% 1275.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019349

Temporary SanitySophia Hatlem 65.610% 2269.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 2019341

True BellamySharon Anderson 63.780% 3261.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019312

Landon TMichael Sansale 59.146% 4242.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019330

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Swygert, 

Magnum Del RoseAmy Hoffield 71.310% 1299.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019313

Calcourt ValleyMichelle Koppin 69.762% 2293.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019349

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Hamilton, 

Kryon CRMolly Paris 67.568% 1250.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019328

Harmony KPeter Arndt 55.811% 2206.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019333

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

ConguistadorMarissa Griffin 64.875% 1259.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019295

El RougeDayle Holleger 64.750% 2259.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019322

RhodiumGeorgia Dempsey 62.625% 3250.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019342

Van HalenKiara Lutzen 59.750% 4239.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019528
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Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Hamilton, 

ConguistadorMarissa Griffin 62.564% 1244.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019295

Solferino TorJane Pemberton 60.000% 2234.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019337

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

HarosLisa Royal 69.167% 1249.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019530

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

FirmamentoSophia Reginelli 64.412% 1219.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021291

SandaroJulie Ronning Frunk 62.353% 2212.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021343

With EnthusiasmAbigail Noltkamper 57.794% 3196.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021340

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

FriendCecelia Stewart 72.647% 1247.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021317

Fuerstin RomanticaJovanna Stepan 65.647% 2223.2OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021533

Alhambra LXXIVSarah Sharpe 63.088% 3214.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021527

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 61.176% 4208.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021300

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 61.029% 5207.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021321

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

Stenagers Wyatt EarpChristopher Hickey 71.304% 1328.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021315

Don DiabloSerene Pifer 54.891% 2252.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021346

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

BenedettoJovanna Stepan 74.643% 1209.0OpenFEI Prelim for 7 Year Old Horses532

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

Di SolitaireRoslyn Marano 66.379% 1192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019336

Van HalenKiara Lutzen 63.000% 2252.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019528

Happy Go LuckyMadison Hightower 61.897% 3179.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019335

Luna LovegoodRachel Kepes Ferriter 61.667% 4222.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019319

Harmony KPeter Arndt 55.541% 5205.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019333

USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Hamilton, 

DrogonAmanda Moretz 72.833% 1218.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019320

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Hamilton, 

ConguistadorMarissa Griffin 83.000% 18.3JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation295
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Sugar RushKloie Hicks 78.000% 27.8JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation314

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings

 (C) Hamilton, 

NadalMelissa Allen 81.700% 181.7Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet344

Jovee Pony TOC

 (C) Hamilton, 

Sweet CarolineGinger Reid 63.448% 1184.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019329

National Pony Cup TOC

 (C) Hamilton, 

Sweet CarolineGinger Reid 63.448% 1184.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019329

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Swygert, 

Sugar RushKloie Hicks 63.846% 1166.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019314

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Swygert, 

Sugar RushKloie Hicks 64.655% 1187.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019314

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Swygert, 

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 76.724% 1222.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019247

Saskatoon OMFChristopher Hickey 75.862% 2220.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019316

What's The Big DillSheri Davis-Pruett 70.345% 3204.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019297

RF Le CoeurKristine Sommers 69.828% 1202.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019331

Di SolitaireRoslyn Marano 69.138% 2200.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019336

Happy Go LuckyMadison Hightower 67.759% 3196.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019335

NadalMelissa Allen 66.552% 4193.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019344

Rowans CreekClarke-David Folden 65.862% 5191.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019334

Firewater LadyMichael Amtmann 61.897% 4179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019529

Lady CharlotteAbigail Noltkamper 59.828% 5173.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019339

Sugar RushKloie Hicks 57.241% 6166.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019314

First Level Test 1

 (C) Swygert, 

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 75.862% 1220.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019247

What's The Big DillSheri Davis-Pruett 67.069% 2194.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019297

CadenceMegan Ruder 61.034% 3177.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019326

First Level Test 2

 (C) Swygert, 

CadenceMegan Ruder 61.857% 1216.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019326
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First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Swygert, 

IndieWhitney Pierpont 75.694% 1272.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019323

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 72.500% 1261.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019247

Famoso RoyTierney Boyd 72.222% 2260.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019531

Magnum Del RoseAmy Hoffield 69.583% 2250.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019313

LarrySara Amtmann 68.611% 3247.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019299

Idon'tcarepierreSusan Shelton 66.667% 3240.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019311

Asher AzulKate Hegge 66.389% 4239.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019298

Desafio Del LagoAndree Hunt 65.556% 4236.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019327

Step On ByJulia Strother 60.833% 5219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019325

Luna LovegoodRachel Kepes Ferriter 60.000% 6216.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019319

Prospect A DreamMary Marshall 58.889% 7212.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019303

SpatterdashKristine Sommers 58.611% 8211.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019332

Southern BelleJoan McCue 57.639% 9207.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019318

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Hamilton, 

Temporary SanitySophia Hatlem 65.976% 1270.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 2019341

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Hamilton, 

HibiscusMadison Fox 53.784% 1199.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019345

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Hamilton, 

Kryon CRMolly Paris 65.263% 1248.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019328

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

El RougeDayle Holleger 68.500% 1274.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019322

ConguistadorMarissa Griffin 64.375% 2257.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019295

RhodiumGeorgia Dempsey 63.125% 3252.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019342

Van HalenKiara Lutzen 60.625% 4242.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019528

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Hamilton, 

HarosLisa Royal 71.410% 1278.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019530

ConguistadorMarissa Griffin 61.410% 2239.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019295

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

SandaroJulie Ronning Frunk 65.882% 1224.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021343

FirmamentoSophia Reginelli 63.971% 2217.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021291

With EnthusiasmAbigail Noltkamper 60.735% 3206.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021340
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FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

Fuerstin RomanticaJovanna Stepan 70.735% 1240.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021533

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 61.324% 2208.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021321

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 60.735% 3206.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021300

Alhambra LXXIVSarah Sharpe 60.294% 4205.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021527

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

Stenagers Wyatt EarpChristopher Hickey 71.087% 1327.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021315

Don DiabloSerene Pifer 57.717% 2265.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021346

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

BenedettoJovanna Stepan 76.071% 1213.0OpenFEI Prelim for 7 Year Old Horses532

FEI Freestyle TOC Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

FriendCecelia Stewart 77.000% 1308.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017317

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Hamilton, 

Di SolitaireRoslyn Marano 69.310% 1201.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019336

Happy Go LuckyMadison Hightower 65.690% 2190.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019335

USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Hamilton, 

DrogonAmanda Moretz 71.000% 1213.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019320

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings

 (C) Hamilton, 

NadalMelissa Allen 82.400% 182.4Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet344

National Pony Cup TOC

 (C) Swygert, 

Sweet CarolineGinger Reid 61.379% 1178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019329
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